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Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle
Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PAREF Eligibility:

PAREF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

PQP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 04 Jan 2023

Company
369M

GBE4774Z
No

04 Jan 2023
NISSAN
NV200 1.6 AT
Silver

2015
HR16040966D
VM20083335
$16,305.00
11 Dec 2015
11 Dec 2015
2

$816.00

No
$0.00

10 Dec 2025

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus

10

$37,623.00
$11,034.00
$11,034.00



