> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	369M
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	GBE4774Z
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	04 Jan 2023
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN
Vehicle Model:	NV200 1.6 AT
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2015
Engine No.:	HR16040966D
Chassis No.:	VM20083335
Maximum Power Output:	-
Open Market Value:	\$16,305.00
Original Registration Date:	11 Dec 2015
First Registration Date:	11 Dec 2015
Transfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid:	\$816.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	<u>.</u>
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	10 Dec 2025
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	10
PQP Paid:	\$37,623.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$11,034.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$11,034.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 04 Jan 2023